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Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat.1 Cat.2 Cat.3 Anno Societa Naz.
3 NDIKUMANA Celestin PM 2002 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI BDI
4 KIPCHIRCHIR Albert SM 1995 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA KEN
5 WANYOIKE Peter Ndung'U SM 1996 #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI KEN
6 KERAGE Nancy Kerubo SF 1993 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI KEN
30 AZZOLLINI Vincenzo SM50 1972 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA ITA
31 BUONSANTE Alfredo SM60 1958 ASD RUN LIFE ITA
32 FAMILIARI Francesca SF45 1974 COSENZA K42 ITA
33 AZZOLLINI Cosimo SM50 1971 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA ITA
34 IMBROGNO Luigi SM50 1968 COSENZA K42 ITA
35 SETTINO Livia SF45 1975 COSENZA K42 ITA
36 GENTILE Alfonso SM40 1979 ATLETICA BARBAS ITA
37 MAFRICA Dario SM 1997 ATLETICA BARBAS ITA
38 EMILI Vincenzo SM45 1976 ATLETICA SCIUTO ITA
39 MIGLIORINO Rocco SM50 1970 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
40 MERCURI Simone SM 1991 ASD CORRERE E VITA ITA
41 DE MARCO Amedeo SM65 1954 COSENZA K42 ITA
42 SANTANOCETO Salvatore SM60 1962 ASD RUNNING PALMI ITA
43 SCARMATO Riccardo SM60 1961 ASD RUNNING PALMI ITA
44 ARICO' Fabio SM 1989 ATL.GIOIA TAURO ITA
45 D'AMBROSI Andrea SM35 1985 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
46 PROCOPIO Gianfranco SM45 1975 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
47 GUALTIERI Santino SM35 1983 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
48 LAGANI Cosimo SM55 1963 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
49 PROCOPIO Daniele SM40 1979 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
50 PASQUALI Mario SM45 1973 ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA
51 PAONE Francesca SF35 1985 ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI ITA
52 RUGGIA Luigi SM40 1982 PODISTILOCRI ITA
53 DEBILIO Valeria SF45 1976 RUN FOR CATANZARO ITA
54 SESTITO Morena SF35 1985 RUN FOR CATANZARO ITA
55 PICCI Candida SF50 1971 RUN FOR CATANZARO ITA
56 CAPICOTTO Antonio SM70 1952 RUN FOR CATANZARO ITA
57 NARDO Laura SF35 1987 POL. PAGNONA ITA
58 GATTO Pietro SM55 1964 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
59 SPOSARO Gaetano SM65 1953 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
60 DE STEFANO Graziella SF55 1965 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
61 CALLUSO Francesco SM60 1958 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
62 DE FAZIO Gennaro SM40 1979 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
63 SCERBO Luciano SM55 1965 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
64 CAMERA Martino SM45 1976 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
65 LUMICISI Vincenzo SM55 1963 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
66 SCERBO Vittorio SM40 1980 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
67 LICASTRO Silvio SM 1993 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
68 CACCAMO Consolato SM45 1975 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
69 SCARCELLA Ruggero SM60 1961 VIOLETTACLUB ITA
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70 DOMENICANO Michele
71 ROTOLO Rosario Nazzaren
72 BENEFICO Francesco

73 TARANTINO Antonia

74 ABRUZZESE Raffaele

75 AIELLO Giovanni

76 LAGANI Raffaele

77 BELTRANO Flavio

78 SCOPACASA Francesca Salern

79 LEONE Luigi

80 VISCOMI Domenica
81 MAMMOLA Gianmarco
82 LA TORRE Antonino
83 LA TORRE Gaetano

84 ABRUZZESE Giuseppe
85 LOMBARDO Cesare
86 FONTANA Pantaleone
87 TRAPASSO Raffaele
88 CICCONE Rosa

89 PRATICO' Pasquale

90 MUZZI Ulderico

91 ROCCA Vitaliano

92 ALFIERI Daniela

93 SOLANO Francesco

94 MAGGISANO Antonino
95 GUZZO Antonio

96 AUDIA Paolo

97 BARBERIO Benedetto
98 SPATARO Giovanni

99 MARTINO Elio

100 VACCARO Davide

101 FONTANELLA Liliana
102 VITALE Giuseppe

103 SAFFIOTI Antonio
104 BONGIOVANNI Francesca
105 CONDITO Domenico
106 VAZZANA Fabio

107 PROCOPIO Antonio
108 TOMA Grazia

109 VALENTE Alessandro
110 MAZZUCA Maurizio
111 CASTELLITI Francesco
112 TUCCI Enrico

113 STRANCONE Rosetta
114 COVELLI Luigi

115 SPIZZIRRI Vincenzo
116 CORTESE Walter

117 AMATO Michele

118 CARBONE Aldo

119 FUOCO Domenico

120 STAROPOLI Antonio
121 FALLETTI Francesco
122 VOLPE Marco

123 CONFORTI Massimo
124 VOZZA Francesco

125 CATANIA Marco

126 BURRECI Vincenzo

Cat.1 Cat.2 Cat.3 Anno Societa

SM50
SM60
SM50
SF55
SM35
SM40
SM65
SM45
SF35
SM60
SF45
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM40
SF45
PM
SM70
SM65
SF45
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM
SF60
SM70
SM40
SF40
SM70
SM45
SM50
SF60
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SF70
SM75
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM
PM
SM
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM75

1972
1959
1968
1967
1984
1982
1955
1973
1986
1958
1977
1974
1980
1972
1963
1961
1976
1978
1974
2000
1948
1956
1977
1964
1984
1966
1978
1964
1978
1972
1990
1960
1952
1978
1980
1951
1973
1968
1958
1976
1970
1980
1970
1950
1947
1958
1978
1967
1985
1989
2001
1995
1980
1977
1977
1985
1947

VIOLETTACLUB

A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO
RUN FOR CATANZARO
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
RUN FOR CATANZARO

ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
9,92 RUNNING ASD

9,92 RUNNING ASD
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
ATLETICA SCIUTO
COSENZA K42

ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO
ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD RUNNING PALMI
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
CORRI CON NOI PALMI
CORRI CON NOI PALMI
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
ATLETICA OLYMPUS
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
ATLETICA BARBAS

KOS RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S.D. JURE SPORT
MARATHON CS

COSENZA K42

COSENZA K42

COSENZA K42

A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE
RUNCARD

COSENZA K42

A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE
POLISPORTIVA CYKELN TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

MARATHON CS
CONOSCERE JONADI
CONOSCERE JONADI
COSENZA K42
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
200

DENISI Federico

FICO Salvatore

CURCIO Salvatore

CURCIO Antonio
FREDDUZZI Rodolfo
AFTANACHE Florentina Mirela
COLAGRANDE Vito
GRILLO Antonio

SOLURI Ettore

ROSSI Giovanni

LECCE Paolo

GIULIANO Marcello
FUSARO Alessio

BALDINO Noemi
FONDACARO Annunziata
BARTOLETTI Maria Gabriella
MONTI Francesco

Cat.1 Cat.2 Cat.3 Anno Societa

SM
SM65
SM35
SM45
SM50

SF40
SM40

SM
SM55
SM60

SM
SM60
SM40

SF45
SF50
SF60
SM50

1994
1953
1984
1976
1969
1979
1982
1996
1964
1961
1990
1962
1980
1977
1968
1960
1971

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE

MARATHON CS

HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO

ASD CORRERE E VITA

ASD CALABRIA YOUNG
ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
RUNCARD

ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
CONOSCERE JONADI

ATLETICA ARGENTANUM A.S.D.
ATLETICA ARGENTANUM A.S.D.

ASD CALABRIA YOUNG
COSENZA K42
COSENZA K42
COSENZA K42
VIOLETTACLUB
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